Schiitzenverein Garz e.V.

SchieRbetrieb 2024
09.30 - ca. 12.00Uhr

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

06.01.2024
20.01.2024

03.02.2024
17.02.2024

02.03.2024
16.03.2024
30.03.2024

13.04.2024
27.04.2024

11.05.2024
25.05.2024

08.06.2024
22.06.2024

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

06.07.2024
20.07.2024

03.08.2024
17.08.2024
31.08.2024

14.09.2024
28.09.2024

12.10.2024
26.10.2024

09.11.2024
23.11.2024

07.12.2024
21.12.2024

Email: Kontakt@SV-Garz.de




