

Schützenverein Garz e.V.

Schießbetrieb 2024

09.30 - ca. 12.00Uhr

Januar	Februar	März	April	Mai	Juni
06.01.2024 20.01.2024	03.02.2024 17.02.2024	02.03.2024 16.03.2024 30.03.2024	13.04.2024	11.05.2024	08.06.2024 22.06.2024
Juli	August	September	Oktober	November	Dezember
06.07.2024 20.07.2024 31.08.2024	03.08.2024 17.08.2024	14.09.2024 28.09.2024	12.10.2024 26.10.2024	09.11.2024 23.11.2024	07.12.2024 21.12.2024

Email: Kontakt@SV-Garz.de